Department #99 - Non-Departmental

2009
2009
2009
2009

Fund 16 - Social Security Fund
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Object Level 1
Description
Tax Revenue
Interest Income
Other Income
Operating Transfers In

McHenry County Government
Fiscal Year 2008-2009 Revenues
Board Approved Revenue Budget

FY 04 FY 05 FY 06 FY 07
Twelve Month Twelve Month Twelve Month  Twelve Month
Actuals Actuals Actuals Actuals
$3,000,778 $3,990,218 $4,148,508 $3,336,863

$17,519 $65,685 $171,201 $233,249
$0 $0 $0 $0
$776 $0 $0 $0

$3,019,073

$4,055,903 $4,319,709 $3,570,112

FY 08
Department
Approved
$1,750,000
$177,000
$1,719,562
$0

$3,646,562

FY 08
Eleven Month
Actuals
$1,690,255

$123,436
$0
$0

$1,813,691

FY 09
Department
Approved
$2,500,000

$111,025
$1,152,952
$0

$3,763,977



